Rockhampton Saturday 7 December, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 JP & DA JENKINS PTY LTD Class 6 Handicap

1200 metres $15000
01 Blazing Steel(Georgie Bourke)

02  Scorcha(Tim Cook)

03  Helluva Hoffa(Phillip Burke)

04 Doogus(James Rundle)

05 Miss de Mirage(John Wigginton)

06  All Pickled(Clinton Garland)

07 Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw)

Miss Zoe White

Jordan Grob
Miss Emma Bell

David Simmons

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Mr Nigel

Seymour

Adam Sewell

01:07PM

6

Ul N W b

1

2 RAMSAY PHARMACY ROCKHAMPTON Maiden Handicap

1100 metres $15000
01 Bundy Bear(Fred E Smith)

02  Wide Load(Rob Bowen)

03  Prince Nutcracker(Toni Schofield)
04 Upper Delight(Jared Wehlow)

05 Belzu(Alan J Jones)

06  Summer Lea(Glenda Bell)

07 Hugs 'n' Kisses(Stephen Rundle)
08 Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw)
09 Our Girl Fifi(Allan A Clark)

3 ROCKHAMPTON ENGINEERING AND MAINTENANCE SERVICE!

BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1600 metres

01  Mishnah(Jared Wehlow)

02 Blue Seal(Kevin Miller)

03  Sir Harry (NZ)(Adrian Coome)
04  Flat to Stack(Alan J Jones)

$15000

05 Luvya Beak(Ricky Vale)

06 Newstead(Georgie Bourke)

07 Justalad(Tracy Simmons)

08 Commander's Watch(Jim Lewis)

4 PATLAW SECURITIES KIDS CHRISTMAS AT THE RACES -

TUES 17 DEC BENCHMARK

Miss Zoe White
Richie Oakford
Mark Barnham

Adam Sewell

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Mr Nigel
Seymour

Chris Mclver
Miss Emma Bell
David Simmons

Adam Sewell
Mark Barnham
Jordan Grob

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Nigel Seymour
Miss Zoe White
David Simmons

Chris Mclver

01:42PM 5

9

AN NN =

5
3

02:18PM

5

NN D

A = 0 W

59.0
58.0
55.5
55.0
55.0

54.0

54.0

59.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
56.0

55.5

54.0
54.0
54.0

60.0
58.0
57.0
55.5

55.0
55.0
54.0
54.0

01
02

1300 metres $15000
Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe) Richie Oakford
Knuckle Up(Glenda Bell) Mr Nigel
Seymour

03
04
05
06

07

08

Regal Reece(Nick Walsh)
Whoosh(Kerrod Smyth)
Magic Scene(Clinton Thompson)

Jordan Grob
Miss Emma Bell
Chris Mclver

Lennon's Paddock(Damien Adam Sewell

Rideout)

Time for Lilli(Adrian Coome) Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Miss Sminker(Vic Heading) Miss Zoe White

ROSLYN DODSON BOOKKEEPING SERVICES QTIS
Three-Years-Old Maiden Handica
1300 metres QTIS: $27000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01
02

03
04

05
06
07

08
11

Ziggi Rocks(Peter Fleming) Chris Mclver

Not Liable(John Wigginton) Ms Sonja
Wiseman
Sir Skywalker(Fred E Smith) Richie Oakford
GOLDEN TREASURE(Tim Cook) Mr Nigel
Seymour

King Kai(Mick Attard)
Global Fugitive(Zoe Hohn)

David Simmons
Miss Emma Bell

Point The Wagon(Vic Heading) Matthew

Milford
Nobody Better(Georgie Bourke) Miss Zoe White
The Girl Is Wild(Michael & Adam Sewell

Christine Dore)

02:58PM

03:38PM

5
11

3
10

60.0
59.5

59.5
59.5
56.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

58.0
57.5

57.0
56.5

56.5
56.0
55.5

55.0
54.0

LJ HOOKER DASHI DASH - TUES 17 DEC FROM 5.30PM Class
3 Plate

1050 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

$15000

Slick Mover(Zoe Hohn) Miss Emma Bell

Astral Odyssey(Ross Shannon) Adam Sewell
I Exceed(Michael & Christine Richie Oakford
Dore)

Marching Orders (NZ)(Clinton Ms Sonja
Taylor) Wiseman
A Littlebittamagic(Clinton Chris Mclver
Thompson)

Elegant Zous(Adrian Coome) Jordan Grob

04:18PM

9
4
1

59.0
57.5
57.5

57.5

57.0

57.0

07

08

09
10

No Finer Jet(Glenda Bell)
Brook's Pleasure(Glenda Bell)
Double Em(Tim Cook)

Strawberry Blonde(Jared
Wehlow)

Matthew
Milford

Mr Nigel
Seymour

Miss Zoe White
David Simmons

2

10

57.0

55.5

55.5
55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




