Rockhampton Saturday 7 December, 2019



2 57.0

6 55.5

10 55.5

7 55.5

Matthew

Mr Nigel Seymour

Miss Zoe White

David Simmons

Milford

No Finer Jet(Glenda Bell)

Double Em(Tim Cook)

Wehlow)

Strawberry Blonde(Jared

Brook's Pleasure(Glenda Bell)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

JP & DA JENKINS PTY LTD Class 6 Handicap				130	0 metres	\$15000)	02:	:58PM	
1200 metres \$15000		01:07PM		01	Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)		Richie Oakford	7 60.0		
01	Blazing Steel(Georgie Bourke)	Miss Zoe White	6		02	Knuckle Up(Glen	da Bell)	Mr Nigel Seymour	2	59.5
02	Scorcha(Tim Cook)	Jordan Grob	4		03	Regal Reece(Nicl	(Walsh)	Jordan Grob	4	59.5
03	Helluva Hoffa(Phillip Burke)	Miss Emma Bell	3		04	Whoosh(Kerrod S	•	Miss Emma Bell		59.5
04	Doogus(James Rundle)	David Simmons	7		05	Magic Scene(Clin	. ,	Chris McIver		56.0
05	Miss de Mirage(John Wigginton)	Ms Sonja Wiseman	5	55.0	06	Lennon's Paddoo	' '	Adam Sewell	3	
06	All Pickled(Clinton Garland)	Mr Nigel Seymour	2	54.0	07	Rideout) Time for Lilli(Adr	ian Coome)	Ms Sonja	8	54.0
07	Authentic Swing(Ian D Shaw)	Adam Sewell	1	54.0	08	Miss Sminker(Vic	: Heading)	Wiseman Miss Zoe White	1	54.0
RAI	MSAY PHARMACY ROCKHAMPTO	N Maiden Handi	сар							
110	00 metres \$15000		01	:42PM		SLYN DODSON B ee-Years-Old Ma		SERVICES QTIS		
01	Bundy Bear(Fred E Smith)	Miss Zoe White	9	59.0		0 metres QTIS:		QTIS: \$12000	03:	:38PM
02	Wide Load(Rob Bowen)	Richie Oakford	1	59.0	01	Ziggi Rocks(Pete	-	Chris McIver	5	58.0
03	Prince Nutcracker(Toni Schofield)	Mark Barnham	7	58.0	02	Not Liable(John	-,	Ms Sonja		57.5
04	Upper Delight(Jared Wehlow)	Adam Sewell	2	57.5			,	Wiseman		
05	Belzu(Alan J Jones)	Ms Sonja	6	56.0	03	Sir Skywalker(Fre	ed E Smith)	Richie Oakford	9	57.0
06	Summer Lea(Glenda Bell)	Wiseman Mr Nigel	8	55.5	04	GOLDEN TREASU	JRE(Tim Cook)	Mr Nigel Seymour	2	56.5
		Seymour		-40	05	King Kai(Mick Att	tard)	David Simmons	6	56.5
07	Hugs 'n' Kisses(Stephen Rundle)	Chris McIver	4		06	Global Fugitive(Z	loe Hohn)	Miss Emma Bell	1	56.0
08 09	Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw) Our Girl Fifi(Allan A Clark)	Miss Emma Bell David Simmons	5 3		07	Point The Wagor	n(Vic Heading)	Matthew Milford	4	55.5
DO.	OCCULANDTON ENGINEEDING AND MAINTENANCE				08	Nobody Better(G	eorgie Bourke)	Miss Zoe White	3	55.0
_	ROCKHAMPTON ENGINEERING AND MAINTENANCE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap			KVICES	11	The Girl Is Wild(Michael &	Adam Sewell	10	54.0
	00 metres \$15000		02	:18PM		Christine Dore)				
01	Mishnah(Jared Wehlow)	Adam Sewell	5	60.0	6 LJ F	HOOKER DASHI I	DASH - TUES 1	7 DEC FROM 5.30	РМ (Class
02	Blue Seal(Kevin Miller)	Mark Barnham	4	58.0	3 Pl					
03	Sir Harry (NZ)(Adrian Coome)	Jordan Grob	2	57.0	105	0 metres	\$15000)	04:	:18PM
04	Flat to Stack(Alan J Jones)	Ms Sonja	7	55.5	01	Slick Mover(Zoe	Hohn)	Miss Emma Bell	9	59.0
		Wiseman			02	Astral Odyssey(R	loss Shannon)	Adam Sewell	4	57.5
05	Luvya Beak(Ricky Vale)	Nigel Seymour	3		03	I Exceed(Michae	l & Christine	Richie Oakford	1	57.5
06	Newstead(Georgie Bourke)	Miss Zoe White	8			Dore)				
07 08	Justalad(Tracy Simmons) Commander's Watch(Jim Lewis)	David Simmons Chris McIver	1 6		04	Marching Orders Taylor)	(NZ)(Clinton	Ms Sonja Wiseman	3	57.5
PATLAW SECURITIES KIDS CHRISTMAS AT THE RACES -					05	A Littlebittamagion Thompson)	c(Clinton	Chris McIver	5	57.0
	S 17 DEC BENCHMARK		-		06	Elegant Zous(Ad	rian Coome)	Jordan Grob	8	57.0
						-	-			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.